

X

W.P(C)No. 7672 OF 1982

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM NO. COURT NO._ SEC -

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Civil) No(s).

Writ Petition (Crl.) No(s).

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Respondent(s)

Date: This matter was called on for hearing today.

Date: These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE

For the Petitioner(s) :

For the Respondent(s) :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2