

W.P(C)No. 578 OF 2001
ITEM No.21

Court No. 1

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Civil) No.578/2001@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

JAMMU & KASHMIR NATIONAL PANTHERS PARTY Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent (s)
(With Appln(s). for stay and Office Report)

With W.P(C)No.573/2001-(With appln. for stay and office report)
W.P(C)No.7672/1982-(With office report)
W.P(C)No.7673/1982

Date : 11/11/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
in WP(C)578/2001 Mr. Bhim Singh, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Billowria, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Satish Vig, Adv.

in WP(C)573/2001 Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Anu Mohla, Adv.

in WP(C)7672/82 Mr. A.S. Pundir, Adv.

in WP(C)7673 & for Mr. L.R. Singh, Adv.
resp.in WP(C)7672/82

For Respondent (s)
UOI Mr. K.N. Rawal, ASG
Mr. R.N. Trivedi, ASG
Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Kishan V. Gopal, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Ramalingam, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue Rule.
Stay to continue.

.SP1

Sarita (Suneet Bala Sharma) @@
AA
Assistant Registrar @@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA