

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition (Civil) No.578/2001

JAMMU & KASHMIR NATIONAL PANTHERS PARTY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH W.P.(C) No.573/2001 (PIL-W)

W.P.(C) No.7672/1982 (X)

W.P.(C) No.7673/1982 (X)

W.P.(C) No.241/2005 (PIL-W)

Date : 06-12-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Prof. Bhim Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.K. Bandyopadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, AOR

Mr. Satish Vig, AOR

Ms. Anu Mohla, AOR

Mr. Ajit Singh Pundir, AOR
Mr. D.V. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Arijeet Singh, Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. Shoeb Alam, AOR
Ms. Fauzia Shakil, Adv.
Mr. Ujjwal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mojahid Karim Khan, Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Mr. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR

Mr. Subhash Sharma, AOR

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, AOR

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, AOR

Ms. Sushma Suri, AOR

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

List these matters on 11th December, 2018.

**(Chetan Kumar)
A.R. -cum-P.S.**

**(Anand Prakash)
Court Master**